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228
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200
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Nome Equipe Sx

TAINA ZANON D SAMUEL HENZE Mista
Everton Bavaresco/Taciana Bavar¢ Mista
LEANDRO STEIN PICARELLI Mista
DARLAN GOME$ DADO RUNNER! Mista
Herlon Tristdo/Georgea Vieira de F Mista
NATANIEL SOBIE N7 Mista
Roberta Kuhleis/Gabriel Nadal Bal Mista
Felipe Cintra Nunes Braga/Katia G Mista
EDUARDO KLIPPEL/PAULA MAR( Mista
TIAGO SELVINO HENTSCHKE/AN Mista
Maité Dall'Onder Michelon/Fernan Mista
VANESSA DOS SANTOS , MARCE Mista
Romeu Sartor/Josiane Galvan Mista
FERNANDA PASQUALETO VEDAR Mista
ANA CRISTINA BROCCO/WANDE Mista
MARCOS REINOLDO HESS/ANA Mista
IGOR REGIS DA NAO TENHO Mista
RICARDO FAVARIN/MARCELIA C( Mista
NATALIE DURAN ROCHA/JOAO C Mista
TIAGO AURELIO DONASSOLLO/S Mista

Geane Garlet/Alan Rodrigues Mista
WILSON ROSAS SEM EQUIPE  Mista
FLAVIO GOMIDE CHOPIN Mista

CANDICE GUIMIMARAE/JOAO EL Mista
Anderson Rodrigo Miranda/Greicy Mista
ROSANA ELISA PE NO ASFALTO Mista
CAROLINA MOU EQUIPE Mista
ANGELICA MARQUES, BRENNO Mista
ROSANE MARTI NAO TENHO Mista

Por C:

Pedido
Foco 25 321060
Foco 25 319418
Foco 25 322912
Foco 25 321631
Foco 24 295850
Foco 24 300955
Sprinta 25 V272834200B7E
Foco 24 294792
Foco 24 297419
Foco 25 323333
Foco 24 301896
Foco 24 300472
Foco 24 300563
Foco 25 326242
Foco 25 321413
Foco 25 319721
Foco 25 325407
Sprinta 25 V27274368QQ2"
Foco 25 321169

Tempo
01:32:06
01:39:44
01:42:08
01:42:26
01:48:43
01:51:08
01:55:08
01:56:24
01:59:10
02:02:57
02:05:30
02:07:37
02:07:41
02:10:17
02:12:28
02:12:47
02:13:02
02:15:33
02:17:41
02:17:42
02:21:16
02:21:22
02:25:59
02:27:09
02:31:58
02:32:30
02:35:18
02:35:24
02:37:10

Tempo Bruto  Pace

31.
32.

278
218

Rafaella Cardozo Apelido/Gustavo Mista

Nathalia Silveira Diniz/Guilherme N Mista

Ticket 25 11088849

02:41:48
02:47:48

01:32:08 04:23
01:39:47 04:45
01:42:11 04:52
01:42:28 04:53
01:48:45 05:11
01:51:12 05:17
01:55:23 05:29
01:56:41 05:32
01:59:17 05:40
02:03:12 05:51
02:05:54 05:59
02:08:01 06:05
02:07:49 06:05
02:10:42 06:12
02:12:42 06:19
02:12:47 06:19
02:13:06 06:20
02:15:55 06:27
02:17:53 06:34
02:17:49 06:34
02:21:36 06:44
02:21:48 06:44
02:26:29 06:57
02:27:16 07:01
02:32:14 07:14
02:33:00 07:16
02:35:47 07:24
02:35:36 07:24
02:37:26 07:29
02:42:08 07:42
02:48:15 07:59



